OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED CW1 INPUT POWER (W) 30
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/277/347 OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12
CW1 INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/277/347
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

The Aimlite Sign and Battery wet location combination unit shall be CRPN _____________________
CRPN  •  REV. 04/03/2020
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
MODEL VOLTAGE 30 MIN 60 MIN 90 MIN 120 MIN
CRPN06036 6 V 36 18 12 9
CRPN06050 6 V 50 25 16.5 12.5
CRPN06072 6 V 72 36 24 18
CRPN12036 12 V 36 18 12 9
CRPN12072 12 V 72 36 24 18
MR16 SMALL HEAD C/W MR16 OR LED LAMP
6 V 12 V
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA, 6WLA,
7WLA
QUARTZ HALOGEN 10WQ
MODEL RATINGS LAMP SELECTION
CRPN 2 ATD
SÉRIE VOLTAGE
(V) WATTAGE (W) NBR OF FACES HOUSING
COLOR HEADS LAMP SELECTION MANDATORY
OPTIONS OPTIONS
CRPN 06 - 6 036 - 36 NI-CD 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
2 - 2 HEADS SEE LAMP SELEC-
TION CHART
ATD - AUTOTEST BLANK - STANDARD
           +10°C TO +25°C
CW11 - COLD WEATHER
         AT -40°C TO +40°C
RDS - �RADIO FREQUENCY
SUPPRESSION
(SPECIFY
AC VOLTAGE)
0 - NO INDICATORS
    (DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
050 - 50 LEAD
ACID
072 - 72 LEAD
ACID
1 - SINGLE FACE
12 - 12 036 - 36 NI-CD 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
1 Available only with 36 W and 120/277/347 V AC.
CRPN 2 ATD
SÉRIE VOLTAGE
(V) WATTAGE (W) NBR OF FACES HOUSING
COLOR HEADS LAMP SELECTION MANDATORY
OPTIONS OPTIONS
CRPN 06 - 6 036 - 36 NI-CD 1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
BLK - BLACK
WHT - WHITE
2 - 2 HEADS SEE LAMP SELEC-
TION CHART
ATD - AUTOTEST BLANK - STANDARD
           +10°C TO +25°C
CW11 - COLD WEATHER
         AT -40°C TO +40°C
RDS - �RADIO FREQUENCY
SUPPRESSION
(SPECIFY
AC VOLTAGE)
0 - �NO INDICATORS
(DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
050 - 50 LEAD
ACID
072 - 72 LEAD
ACID
1 - SINGLE FACE